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MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPT OF GEN SURGERY

MBBS (2014-15) 8th SEM Theory Teaching Tlmetable for the Month of April, 2018

Venue: MRIMS College, Claude Bernand Lecture Theatre (1st Floor)

Date: .....04.2018

12.04.18 Mon 2-3pm
Premalignant condition's of Skin/Cutaneous

Malignancies
Gen Surgery

Dr, V, Rama Mohan Rao,

Prof & HOD

c4.04,18 Wed 1-2pn Chemo therapy/Radio therapy Gen Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

05,04.18 Thu 3-5pm Empyema CT Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

07.04.18 Sat 3-5pm
Aorectal Aomalies and Hirschprung's

disease
Paediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

09.04.18 Mon 2-3pm
Diseases of Oral Cavity/ Maxillofacial

lnjuries /Tumours of Jaw
3en Surgery

Dr. V. Rama Mohan Rao,

Prof & HOD

1 1 .04.'18 Wed 1-Zpm Disease of Oesophagus 3en Surgery Dr, Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

12.04.18 Thu 3-5pm Meditational Tumours 0T Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

14.04.18 Sat 3-5pm Paediatric Trauma Paediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof,,

16.04.18 Mon 2-3pm Diseases of Stomach Gen Surgery Dr. V. Rama Mohan Rao, Prof & HOD

r8.04.18 Wed 1-2pm Ulcer's Acute & Chronic Gen Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

19.04,18 Thu 3-5pm Mediastinal Mass 0T Surgery Dr, A Sarath Chandra, Professor

21.04.18 Sat 3-5pm \eonatal and Paediatric Emergencies Paediakic Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

23.04.18 Mon 2-3pm Jiseases of Stomach (Continued) Gen Surgery
Dr. V. Rama Mohan Rao,

Prof & HOD

25.04.18 Wed 1-2pm )isease of Small Bowel Gen Surgery Dr. Kameswari Prasad, Professosr

26,04.18 Thu 3-5pm leart Diseases CT Surgery Dr. A Sarath Chandra, Professor

28.04.'t8 Sat 3-5pm
Neck Lesions: Branchial cysUFistula

Thyroglossal CysUCystic Hygroma
Paediatric Surg Dr. Subba Rao, Asst. Prof.,

30.04.18 Mon 2-3pm Maxillofacial lnjuries Gen Surgery
Dr, V. Rama Mohan Rao,

Prof & HOD
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